Apps

Tray Feeds 20
10z. Meatballs
Baked Clams
$105

Shrimp Cocktail
Stuffed Mush
$125

Tomato Brush $2.75 Ea
Lobster Brush ~ $7.00 Ea
Antipasto Feeds6 $80 Ea

Risotto Balls $4.00 Ea
Potato Croquettes $2.50 Ea

$135

NZ Lamb Chops $6.00 Ea

CO Lamb Chops $14.00 Ea

$2.50 Ea
$2.50 Ea

$2.25 Ea

Tray
Chicken Parm.
$175
Chicken Francese
$175
Chicken Piacatti
$175
Chicken Marsala
$175
Chicken Sorrento
$190
Eggplant Parm
$70 $120
Sausage Peppers & Onions
$75 $135
Sausage & Broccoli Rabe
$135

Full Tray
$80

$80
$80

$85

P ial

$4.00 Ea *Jumbo*

Pomodoro

Alfredo

Baked Ziti

Vodka
Lorenzo

Bolognese

0O&G Spinach

Ravioli
Lasagna

Primavera
Carbonara

Classic Entree’s

1/2 Tray

Full Tray

Pasta

$45

$55

$55
$65
$65

$65
$55

1/2 Tray F 10, Full
$75
$55

$105
$75

$105
$105
$115
(15)$70 (30)$115

$75

$115
$105

1/2

$145
$80

$145

$145

$150

$145

Veal $95

Veal $95
Veal $95
Veal $95

Veal $100

$75

Salads

Fra Diablo
Shrimp Scampi
Lobster Ravioli
Vongole
Signature $70
Fruitti Di Mare

$100
$115

Sides

$100
$175
$190
$80

$100

$175

$140

$175

Casa $45
Caesar $55

Caprese $60

Desserts
Roasted Potatoes
Cannoli Mini
Spinach

Cannoli Large
Mash Potatoes

$2.50

$5.00
$55
$5.00
Sauce’s, Bread Loaf $8

$55

$55

Spinach

Broccoli Rabe

Jasmine or Risotto

Stands & (2) Chafing Fuel, Water Pan $20

$55

$55
$55

Assorted



48 Hour Request Time, Prices & availability subject to change

Date: Time: Pickup

Delivery Address:
$50 Minimum Delivery Fee & or 10% Food Order, Stairs extra charge $25

Subtotal: 7% Tax:

Name: Phone #




