

**Apps****Tray Feeds 20**

1oz. Meatballs	\$2.50 Ea
Baked Clams	\$2.50 Ea
\$105	
Shrimp Cocktail	\$4.00 Ea *Jumbo*
Stuffed Mush	\$2.25 Ea
\$125	
Tomato Brush	\$2.75 Ea
Lobster Brush	\$7.00 Ea
Antipasto Feeds6	\$80 Ea
Risotto Balls	\$4.00 Ea
Potato Croquettes	\$2.50 Ea
\$135	
NZ Lamb Chops	\$6.00 Ea
CO Lamb Chops	\$14.00 Ea

**Pasta 1/2 Tray Feeds 10, Full**

Pomodoro	\$45	\$75
Alfredo	\$55	
Baked Ziti	\$55	\$105
Bolognese	\$75	
O&G Spinach	\$55	\$105
Vodka	\$65	\$105
Lorenzo	\$65	\$115
Ravioli	(15)\$70	(30)\$115
Lasagna	\$75	
Primavera	\$65	\$115
Carbonara	\$55	\$105

**Classic Entree's****1/2 Tray Full Tray 1/2**

Tray	Full Tray	1/2 Tray	Full Tray	1/2
Chicken Parm.	\$80	\$145		Veal \$95
\$175				
Chicken Francese	\$80	\$145		Veal \$95
\$175				
Chicken Piacatti	\$80	\$145		Veal \$95
\$175				
Chicken Marsala	\$80	\$145		Veal \$95
\$175				
Chicken Sorrento	\$85	\$150		Veal \$100
\$190				
Eggplant Parm				
\$70	\$120			
Sausage Peppers & Onions				
\$75	\$135			
Sausage & Broccoli Rabe				\$75
\$135				

**Pasta Specials****Salads**

Fra Diablo	\$100	\$175	Casa	\$45
Shrimp Scampi	\$100	\$175	Caesar	\$55
Lobster Ravioli	\$115	\$190	Caprese	\$60
Vongole	\$80	\$140		
Signature \$70				
Fruitti Di Mare	\$100	\$175		

**Sides****Desserts**

Roasted Potatoes	\$55	Spinach	\$55	
Cannoli Mini	\$2.50			
Spinach	\$55	Broccoli Rabe	\$55	
Cannoli Large	\$5.00			
Mash Potatoes	\$55	Jasmine or Risotto	\$55	Assorted
\$5.00				
Sauce's, Bread Loaf	\$8			

Stands &amp; (2) Chafing Fuel, Water Pan \$20

48 Hour Request Time, Prices & availability subject to change

Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Time: \_\_\_\_\_ Pickup \_\_\_\_\_

Delivery Address: \_\_\_\_\_

\$50 Minimum Delivery Fee & or 10% Food Order, Stairs extra charge \$25

Subtotal: \_\_\_\_\_ 7% Tax: \_\_\_\_\_

Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone # \_\_\_\_\_